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National ScholarshipsPortal ( NSP2.0)
Status of the applications verified by INO as on 09/02/2022
Report No.: 29213 29

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code:

(2) Name of the Institute:

Dashmesh Girls College Chak Alla Baksh Mukerian

(3) Total students strenght asdeclared in KYC:

(4) Institute Address:

C-31044

1256

Address:
District:

Dasmesh Girls College Chak AllaBaksh, Mukerian,

HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB

Pincode:

144211

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):

Name/ M obile no:

HARPREET SINGH WALIA / 9779377992

(6) Head of Institute details:

No of Fresh Applicantionsverified : 27

No of Renewal Applicantionsverified : 2

List of fresh applicantsunder fresh category :-

Sr |App Id Name DOB G |father Name scheme verify
en date
de
r
1 |[PB202021001567612 [PALLVI 24/10/2002|F [RAMESH LAL CENTRAL SECTOR [22/12/20
SCHEME OF 20
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

2 |PB202021003481649 |DEEPTI 30/08/2002|F [Vinod kumar CENTRAL SECTOR [22/10/20
SCHEME OF 20
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE

AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS




PB202021004149197

ANMOLPREET

09/12/2001

AVTAR SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

24/10/20
20

PB202021004322570

SARBJT KAUR

27/09/2002

SOM RAJ

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22/10/20
20

PB202021004901451

JYOTI AGLORIA

02/10/2003

BALKAR SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

30/10/20
20

PB202021005579235

RADHANA RANI

24/11/2002

SIKANDER SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

02/12/20
20

PB202021005583303

TANIA CHIB

01/07/2002

BHAGWAN SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

25/11/20
20

PB202021006088756

KIRANDEEP KAUR

03/03/2003

Gurdip Singh

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

30/10/20
20

PB202021006260168

SHAINA

20/02/2003

Ra kumar

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

28/11/20
20

10

PB202021007079761

PREETI

19/09/2003

BALWANT SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

25/11/20
20

11

PB202021007119509

KIRTI

15/09/2002

ASHWANI KUMAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

30/10/20
20

12

PB202021007121148

SIMRANJEET KAUR

19/05/2002

surjit singh

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

30/10/20
20

13

PB202021007153041

SARBLEEN KAUR

02/09/2001

KULDIP SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

30/10/20
20




14

PB202021009345496

MUSKAN

19/01/2003

SURINDER KUMAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

25/11/20
20

15

PB202021009797814

DEEPIKA

25/10/2003

RAJESH KUMAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

17/12/20
20

16

PB202021010729306

NISHA

25/09/2002

jarnail singh

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

23/12/20
20

17

PB202021010757200

SANIKA

09/12/2002

RAJEEV KUMAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

16/12/20
20

18

PB202021010808283

KOMAL

28/04/2003

BALJT KUMAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

17/12/20
20

19

PB202021010949389

SARBJEET KAUR

28/08/2003

DARSHAN SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22/12/20
20

20

PB202021011007000

DIKSHA SHARMA

15/03/2003

BANWARI LAL

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

24/12/20
20

21

PB202021011766202

RIYA MEHRA

28/02/2004

SUKHWINDER SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

05/01/20
21

22

PB202021002021240

HARNINDER KAUR

04/11/1997

PARMJIT SINGH

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

13/01/20
21

23

PB202021004187567

MANPREET KAUR

06/07/2001

NIRMAL SINGH

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

13/01/20
21

24

PB202021006825145

SATINDER KAUR

14/04/2003

harjit singh

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

13/01/20
21

25

PB202021007390371

TAJVEER KAUR

25/11/2001

JAGJIT SINGH

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

13/01/20
21

26

PB202021007610766

AMRIT SAINI

18/08/2002

PRABH SINGH

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

13/01/20
21




List of Renewal applicantsunder renewal category:-

1

PB201819003627351

PALLVI

09/06/2001

F

BALWINDER SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

25/11/20
20

PB201819009590765

PAYAL

29/03/2001

F

SHAM SUNDER

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

24/10/20
20




