Print Date: 10/02/2022 11:17:07

${\bf National\ Scholarships\ Portal\ (\ NSP2.0\)}$ Status of the applications verified by INO as on 09/02/2022

Report No.: 29213_29

(1) AISHE/	DISE/NCVT Code: C-310	44			
(2) Name of	f the Institute :				
Dashmes	h Girls College Chak Alla Bak	sh Mukerian			
(3) Total st	udents strenght as declared in K	YC: 1256			
(4) Institute	e Address:				
Address:	Dasmesh Girls College Ch		 rian		
District:	HOSHIARPUR	State: PUNJAB	Pincode: 144211		
(5) Details	of Designated Intitute's Nodal of	ficer for NSP (INO-NS	P):		
Name / M	obile no: HARPREET SI	NGH WALIA / 9779	377992		
(6) Head of	Institute details:				
	DR.(Mrs.) KARAMJEET K	AUR / 0			
	h Applicantions verified: 2'				
	ewal Applicantions verified :				
	sh applicants under fresh cat				
Sr App	Id Name	DOB	G father Name	scheme	verify

Sr	App Id	Name	DOB	G en de r	father Name	scheme	verify date
1	PB202021001567612	PALLVI	24/10/2002	F		CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/12/20 20
2	PB202021003481649	DEEPTI	30/08/2002	F	Vinod kumar	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/10/20 20

3	PB202021004149197	ANMOLPREET	09/12/2001 F	AVTAR SINGH	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	24/10/20 20
4	PB202021004322570	SARBJIT KAUR	27/09/2002 F	SOM RAJ	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/10/20 20
5	PB202021004901451	JYOTI AGLORIA	02/10/2003 F	BALKAR SINGH	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	30/10/20 20
6	PB202021005579235	RADHANA RANI	24/11/2002 F	SIKANDER SINGH	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	02/12/20 20
7	PB202021005583303	TANIA CHIB	01/07/2002 F	BHAGWAN SINGH	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	25/11/20 20
8	PB202021006088756	KIRANDEEP KAUR	03/03/2003 F	Gurdip Singh	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	30/10/20 20
9	PB202021006260168	SHAINA	20/02/2003 F	Raj kumar	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	28/11/20 20
10	PB202021007079761	PREETI	19/09/2003 F	BALWANT SINGH	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	25/11/20 20
11	PB202021007119509	KIRTI	15/09/2002 F	ASHWANI KUMAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	30/10/20 20
12	PB202021007121148	SIMRANJEET KAUR	19/05/2002 F	surjit singh	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	30/10/20 20
13	PB202021007153041	SARBLEEN KAUR	02/09/2001 F	KULDIP SINGH	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	30/10/20 20

14	PB202021009345496	MUSKAN	19/01/2003	F	SURINDER KUMAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	25/11/20 20
15	PB202021009797814	DEEPIKA	25/10/2003	F	RAJESH KUMAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	17/12/20 20
16	PB202021010729306	NISHA	25/09/2002	F	jarnail singh	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	23/12/20 20
17	PB202021010757200	SANIKA	09/12/2002	F	RAJEEV KUMAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	16/12/20 20
18	PB202021010808283	KOMAL	28/04/2003	F	BALJIT KUMAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	17/12/20 20
19	PB202021010949389	SARBJEET KAUR	28/08/2003	F	DARSHAN SINGH	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	22/12/20 20
20	PB202021011007000	DIKSHA SHARMA	15/03/2003	F	BANWARI LAL	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	24/12/20 20
21	PB202021011766202	RIYA MEHRA	28/02/2004	F	SUKHWINDER SINGH	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	05/01/20 21
22	PB202021002021240	HARNINDER KAUR	04/11/1997	F	PARMJIT SINGH	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	13/01/20 21
23	PB202021004187567	MANPREET KAUR	06/07/2001	F	NIRMAL SINGH	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	13/01/20 21
24	PB202021006825145	SATINDER KAUR	14/04/2003	F	harjit singh	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	13/01/20
25	PB202021007390371	TAJVEER KAUR	25/11/2001	F	JAGJIT SINGH	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	13/01/20
26	PB202021007610766	AMRIT SAINI	18/08/2002	F	PRABH SINGH	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	13/01/20 21

List of Renewal applicants under renewal category:-

1	PB201819003627351	PALLVI	09/06/2001	F	BALWINDER SINGH	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	25/11/20 20
2	PB201819009590765	PAYAL	29/03/2001	F	SHAM SUNDER	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	24/10/20 20
